Fall 2017 -- HISTORY COURSE SCHEDULE by CLASS TIMES

Time

Subj/Sect/Cross-list#

Monday-Wednesday-Friday

8:00-8:50 am
9:00-9:50 am
10:00-10:50 am

11:00-11:50 am

1:00-1:50 pm
2:00-2:50 pm

Monday-Wednesday

3:00-4:20 pm

Tuesday-Thursday

9:30-10:50 am

11-12:20 pm

12:30-1:50 pm

2:00-3:20 pm

Monday
12:00-2:50 pm
2:00-4:50 pm

Tuesday
9:00-12:00 pm
9:30-12:20 pm
2:00-4:50 pm
3:30-6:20 pm
6:00-9:00 pm
6:30-9:20 pm
Wednesday

2:00-4:50 pm
3:00-5:50 pm

6:30-9:20 pm
Thursday
2:00-4:50 pm

HIST 3324-001
HIST 1311-001
HIST 2312-001
HIST 3359-001

KNW 2367-001H

HIST 2391-001

HIST 3307-001H/002C
HIST 3382-001

HIST 3363-001
HIST 2351-001

HIST 2312-002
HIST 3377-001
HIST 3381-001
HIST 5340-001C
HIST 5392-001C

HIST 1321-001H
HIST 3312-001
HIST 3340-001

HIST 3313-001
HIST 3353-001
HIST 3364-001
HIST 3366-001

HIST 2311-001
HIST 3321-001C/RELI 3342

HIST 2384/PLSC 3348
HIST 3304-001
HIST 3347-001

HIST 6318-001
HIST 4300-001

HIST 1325-001
HIST 5392-002C
HIST 6300-001
HIST 4300-002
HIST 3329-001

HIST 3301-701C/HRTS 3301

HIST 5391-001
HIST 5312-001C
HIST 6312-001C

HIST 7399-001

HIST 2325-001C/HRTS 2325

HIST 6303-001

Course Title

Mexican Americans: 1848-Present
Western Civilization to 1527
Unfinished Nation: US since 1877
Europe in the Age of the Reformation
The Greater Dallas Experience

Africa to the 19th Century

US and the Cold War, 1941-1989
History of Mexico

The Holocaust

Life in Medieval World, 1095-1350

Unfinished Nation: US to 1877
History of South Africa
First World War & Its Impact

SemAmerHist: Intellectual History of Capitalism

SemEurHist: Intellectual History of Capitalism

Intro Topics: Sex, Race & Punitive Turn
Women in US History to 1900
Rev Experience in Russia 1900-1930

African Americans in US 1607-1877

History of Ancient Greece

Consumer Culture in the US

ProbEurHist: Surviving Fascism/Communism

Out of Many: US to 1877
American Religious History before 1865

Latin America: Colonial Period
African Americans & Civil Rights Movement
Civil War & Reconstruction

Seminar on Temporal History
Jr. Seminar: France & England: 1550-1789

Doing Digital History

Big Data Text Mining: SemDigitalHist
Historiography

Jr. Seminar: America at War/Peace/FDR Era

Women in Early Modern Europe

Human Rights: America's Dilemma

Athenian Democracy
Seminar on Native Americans
Seminar: Native Americans

Research: Citizenship/Transnational Identity

Human Rights in Modern South Asia

Colloq: America, 1877-1932

Professor

Chavez
Lopez
Chavez
Winnie
Doyle
Kelly
Knock
Andrien
Hochman

Lopez

Knock
Kelly
Hochman
Ron/Guldi
Guldi/Ron

Renfro
Deluzio
Orlovsky
Hamilton
Dowling
McCrossen
Miller
Countryman
K Engel

Andrien/Manzetti

Hamilton
Ron

McCrossen

Wellman

K Engel
Guldi
Orlovsky
J Engel

Wellman

Halperin

Dowling
Countryman
Countryman

Foley
Ball-Phillips

Deluzio

Room

156DH
116DH
156DH
317HS

101-D HS
156DH
357DH
115DH

115DH
106DH

102DH
156DH
106DH
153DH
153DH

157DH
357DH
116DH

106DH
115DH
101DH
107HH

357 DH
102DH

152FS
157DH
102HH

237DS
221AS

110FLE
HAMN
120DH
138DH
102DH

126CH

221AS
138DH
138DH

343DH
105DH

120DH



